

MACC 41 of 2025

Order No 04
Dated 07.03.2025.

No substantial judicial work could be done due to
cease work observed by the local bar as per resolution.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 05.06.2025 for SR/AD.
Requisite put in. Issue the same.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.