

Order No 05
Dated 05.06.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through ld.lawyer.
Summon received unserved upon the both Ops
as per report of process server.
Petitioner to take steps afresh.
Fix 09.07.2025 for SR/AD.
Fresh requisite at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.