

M. A.C. Case No. 41 of 2025

Order No.06

Date: 09-07-2025

10-07-2025

Record is put up today as the fixed date was 'Bangla Bandh.'

The case adjourned.

To:30-08-2025 for SR/AD.

D & C by me.

Additional District Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri