

Order No-06
Dated 30.08.2025.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
Petitioner to take step.
PO is on leave.
Fix 29.10.2025. for SR/AD
Fresh requisite at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
in charge